Sensor interface CASM
TOC Bookmark
Sensor interface CASM
Overview
Key features
Drive options
Type codes
Peripherals overview

72021/09 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Sensor interface CASM
Type codes and peripherals overview
Type codes
Peripherals overview
6
87
13
Accessories
Type Description a Page/Internet
[6] Connecting cable
KVI-CP-3
Connection between proportional directional control valve VPWP and sensor interface CASM 10
[7]/[8] Connecting cable
NEBC
Connection between sensor interface CASM and displacement encoder 10
[13] Inscription label
IBS
For labelling the sensor interface 10
Type codes
Peripherals overview
001 Series
CASM Sensor interface
002 Function
S Sensor interface
003 Displacement encoder
D2 Analogue
D3 Incremental
004 Electrical connection
R3 Individual connector M12
R7 Plug M12, 8-pin
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/09
Sensor interface CASM
Data sheet
The sensor interface CASM is used to
actuate pneumatic drives with
analogue/incremental displacement
encoder at a position controller
CPX-CMAX or CPX-CMPX.
It establishes the connection between
the displacement encoder and the
proportional directional control valve
VPWP.
H- - Note
The sensor interface CASM-S-D3-R7
is specially designed for the encoder
of the standards-based cylinder
DNCI.
It cannot be used with other
encoders.
General technical data
CASM-S-D2-R3 CASM-S-D3-R7
For displacement encoder Analogue, potentiometer Digital, incremental
Input voltage [V DC] 0 ... 5 –
Nominal operating voltage [V DC] 24
Residual ripple [Vss] 4
Perm. voltage fluctuations [%] ±25
Current consumption at nominal voltage [mA] 40 ... 50
Power supply requirement PELV
Mains buffering [ms] 10
Type of mounting With through-hole
Mounting position Any
Diagnostics
LED displays Green Operating status
Red Error
Device-specific diagnostics
via control interface
• Undervoltage
• Wire break
• Communication errors
Control interface
Data CAN bus with Festo protocol
Digital
Without terminating resistor
Electrical connection 5-pin
M9
Plugs
Measurement system
Electrical connection 5-pin 8-pin
Socket
M12
Materials
Housing Reinforced polybutylene terephthalate
Product weight [g] 128
Operating and environmental conditions
Ambient temperature [°C] 0 ... 55
Storage temperature [°C] –20 ... +70
Relative humidity [%] 0 ... 95, non-condensing
Degree of protection to EN 60529 IP67
CE marking (see declaration of conformity) To EU EMC Directive